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Jane Silzer The Art of Nonprofit jane@artofthenonprofit.com 206-852-1936 x YES   □ NO

Srijan Chakraborty Hunger Interventation srijan@hungryintervation.org 206-538-6567 X YES   □ NO

Ismail Salat Falis Community Service ismailsalat@yahoo.com 206-446-9204 X YES   □ NO

Marivic Baniaga

American-Polyneasian

Organization
gracetisay0124@gmail.com X YES   □ NO

Karl Meyer Community Food Co-op karlm@communityfood.coop 206-734-8158 x 314 X YES   □ NO

Tamthy Le

Vietnamese Friendship 

Association
tamthy.le@vfaseattle.org 206-252-2252 X YES   □ NO

Sarya Sos Cham Refugees Community sarya@chamrefugeescommunity.org 206-829-8300 □ YES   □ NO

Zack
Knight

Living Well Kent zack@livingwellkent.org 503-791-6141 □ YES   □ NO

Victoria Plumage □ YES   □ NO
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 Marelle Habenicht White Center Food Bank marelle@whitecenterfoodbank.org 253-260-3934 □ YES   □ NO
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